BED OF RECONVEYANCE     Signature     S	. 91389	
DEED OF RECONVEYANCE       235685         Vol.MAY Page       Vol.MAY Page         under that certain truit deed dated immary 26		11-21-94ATT 45 RCVD
KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE PRESENT: that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee         under that certain trust died dated         January 26         celivered       by         Abter: L. Webster and Kimberly K. Webster, husband and wife         in the Mortgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon, in book       NOO         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed as         above mentioned trust deed.         under of add trust deed.         under of add trust deed.         under of any covenant or warring, ways and the singular includes the plural.         In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the         masculine gender incluces the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.         Wrotarion or approximations. BEPROPERST DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERST DESCRIBED IN THIS I		DEED OR DEGON
Cellvered by Robert 1. Webster and Kimberly K. Webster, husband and wife . as granter and kimberly K. Webster, husband and wife in the Mortgage Recores of Klamath Cunty, Oregon, in book <u>M90</u>		35685
Cellvered by Robert 1. Webster and Kimberly K. Webster, husband and wife . as granter and kimberly K. Webster, husband and wife in the Mortgage Recores of Klamath Cunty, Oregon, in book <u>M90</u>	KNOW ALL MEN BY THISE PRE under that certain trust doel	ESENTS, that the understored truck
Deve mentioned trust deed, having received from the beneficiary under said county described in written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed as been fully paid and performed, hereby dees grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.     In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the femining and neuter and the singular includes the plural.     In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the femining and neuter and the singular includes the plural.     In construing this use LAMS AND RECULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT THE PROPERTY APPROVENT SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERTY FIGULASES AND TO DEFINING THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERTY FIGULASES AND TO DEFINING THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERTY APPROVENT SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPERTY AND LEASES AND TO DEFINING.     IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument.     Dated: November 1:	delivered by Robert L. We	filled January 26 Classee of successor trustee
<pre>William request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed as been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust dued. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the femining and neuter and the singular includes the plural. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FAI TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRORENTE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: November 1:</pre>	in the Mortgage Records of Klam	pr and recorded on January 31st , 19 90
any covenant or warrenty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust doed. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the femining and neuter and the singular includes the plural. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ALQUIRING FAST TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. IN WITNESS WHERED!, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: November 1:, 19_94	I WILLER PARket +	any received from the base of the councy described in
<pre>there's, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said convey but without virtue of said trust died. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the femining and neuter and the singular includes the plural. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN NISTRUMENT, THE PERSON ALQUIRING F33 TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERTY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERTY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE IN WITNESS WHEREO?, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: November 1:, 19_94 STATE OF OREGON ) VILLIAMENT, of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me. MICLAPP. MALLON DATES PRACTICES IN OUT OFFICIAL SEAL Not by Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12.33-94 After recording return to: Robart Liebato. Deficial SEAL DEFINED Deficial SEAL Deficial SEAL Deficial SEAL DEFINED Deficial SEAL DEFINED Deficial SEAL DEFINED Deficial SEAL DEFINED DE</pre>	I any covenant on the	neich does grant hannet of Said Liust deed has
In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the femining and neuter and the singular includes the plural. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING: OF FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: November 1:, 13_94 STATE OF OREGON } STATE OF OREGON SS County of Klamath } Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me. Multiment to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me. Multiment to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me. Multiment to be his voluntary act and cell. Dated: Moderney Not ary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: /2.23-94 After recording return to: Robert Liebstal	thereto, all of the estate held virtue of said trust dued	ss or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. IN         VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS         INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING F3: TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE         APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY FLANNING DI PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE         ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.         IN WITNESS WHEREON, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument.         Dated: November 1:       , 19_94         William L. Sisemore, Trustee         STATE OF OREGON       SS         County of Klamath       SS         Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the Notary Public for Oregon         My Commission Expires: /2-23-94         After recording return to:         Robert Liebster         Mutter for electro         After recording return to:         Robert Liebster         After recording return to:         Robert Liebster         After recording return to:         Robert Liebster		described premises by
<pre>VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING P33 TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. IN WITNESS WHEREO!, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: November 1:, 19_94 STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>MCChecker Madrie Public</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: /2.33-94 After recording return to: <u>Bobort UP Dator. Ave</u> <u>Madrie Publica Stat</u> <u>OFFICIAL SEAL</u> <u>MULLIE MARE PRODEMON</u> MULLIE MARE PRODEMONE MULLIE MARE PRODEMONE MY Commission Expires: /2.33-94 MELLIE MARE PRODEMONE <u>ALCOT. Jonator. Ave</u> <u>Mather Andree Mare Public Mare Pub</u></pre>	THIS THOMAS	Prove should be plural (
APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING FAIL TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST PARMING OF POREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. IN WITNESS WHEREON, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: <u>November 1</u> ;, 19_94. Milliam L. Sisemore, Trustee STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE STATE OF OREGON STATE OF OREGON STATE STATE OF OREGON STATE STATE OF OREGON STATE STATE OF OREGON STATE STATE OF OREGON STATE S		
IN WITNESS WHEREO!, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument. Dated: <u>November 1</u> ;, 13_94 STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) State ) State ) State of oregoing instrument to be the above named William L. Sisemore, Trustee ) County of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be this voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Michelle Malle Purdemane</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-23-94 After recording return to: <u>Robert Lebistor</u> <u>Manage City, CA 90700:37197</u>	I APPROPRIATE CITER OF THE	THE FEE THTE TO STATE TO CALLED ON ACCEPTING THIS
STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) SS County of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore, Trustee Dersonally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Mucholly Mane Purdemone</u> Notary Public for Oregon My commission Expires: 12.23-94 After recording return to: <u>Robert Websters</u> <u>Die Ort. Senator Ave</u> Marke City/CA 9070: 3/127	IN WITNESS WHEREON, the unc	dersigned to
STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) STATE OF OREGON ) Villiam L. Sisemore, Trustee County of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Muchally Marie Pridemone</u> Not ary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-23-94 After recording return to: <u>Robert Webstor</u> <u>Michelle Marie Prior More</u> <u>Michelle Marie Prior More</u> <u>Michelle Marie Prior More</u>	Dated: <u>November</u> 1:	to the second description of the second desc
SS County of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above ramed William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Muchable Manue Pridemake</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-23-94 After recording return to: <u>Robert Webster</u> <u>Michelle Manue PhiloeMone</u> Michelle Manue PhiloeMone		
County of Klamath ) Personally appeared the above ramed William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me: <u>Muchelle Mare Pridemone</u> Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-23-94 After recording return to: <u>Robert 1 Jebster</u> <u>Jacor Jenator. Ave</u> Harme City, CA 90700:3727	STATE OF OREGON	William L. Sisemore, Truster
After recording return to: Robert Webster 210507 Senator. Ave Han by City, CA 90710: 3127		
After recording return to: Robert Webster 210507 Senator. Ave Han by City, CA 90710: 3127	Personally appeared the ab	DOVE Formed Milli
After recording return to: Robert 1) eloster 210507 Senator. Ave Hastre City, CA 90710: 3127	foregoing instrument to be his vol	luntary act and deed. Before me:
My Commission Expires: 12-23-94 After recording return to: <u>Robert ()ebster</u> <u>216507 Denotor. Ave</u> <u>Hastre City, CA 90710</u> :3127		TUCholog manin Prid
Bobert De Oster Diasor Denator, Ave Hastre City, CA 90710: 3127	After records	My Commission Expires: 12-23-94
MICHELLE MARIE PRIDEMORE	I LODELL LUPINTOL	
	Harbe City, CA 90710: 3127	
Send tay ministion No. 003673	Until a change is requested	COMMISSION
send tax statements to:		100 UCL. 23, 1994 ()
STATE OF OREGON	STATE OF OPECON	
County of SS		
I certify that the within instance	I certify that the within inche	rument was received on
of said County and recorded in book	<u>M94</u> on page <u>35685</u> or as fi	ile/reel number olage, and lecorded in book
, record of Mortgages		, Record of Mortgages
Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	and and seal of Count	Y affixed.
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer	Ĩ	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer
By timethe Other L.		By Linetle 1 Hr. L.
Deputy Fee \$10.00		Deputy

l

10